
2.3.3.
Ratio of mentor to students for academic

and other related issues
(Data for the latest completed academic year)

SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL
NABIRAMAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL (MS)

Affiliated with Rashtrasanta Tukdoji Maharaj

Nagpur University, Nagpur (MS)

Website:

https://www.nabiramahavidyalayakatol.com/

https://www.nabiramahavidyalayakatol.com/


 



 
 

NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

SESSION: 2022-23 

 
 
 

Mentor/ Mentee Ratio 
 

Total No. of 
Mentors 

Total No. of 
Mentee 

Mentor/ 
Mentee 
Ratio 

50 2579 1:52 
 
 











































































































































 
 

Student Teacher Ratio 
 
Department of Microbiology and Biotechnology 
Session 2022-23 
 
 
 

 Total 
Number of 
Mentee  

Full Time 
Teachers  

Adhoc/CH
B Teachers  

Total 
Teachers  

Student 
Teacher 
Ratio  

21 01 02 3 7  
 



















Class : B.SC. III 

Sr.No Name of the Student 

3 

4 

Name of the Mentor : Dr. A.B. Sharma 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Akanksha Banduji Patil 
Aman R. Kumeriya 

Aman Satishrao Satpute 

Ankita Shankar Madavi 

Chetna Bandu Adle 

Devendra N. Ghagare 
Dikshita Vilasrao Lohi 

Divya D. Musale 

Divya N. Bhingare 

Gunjan Rajesh Rithe 
Harsh Suresh Puri 

Himanshi Sanjay Bhore 
Isha Anil Shrikhande 

Janhavi Sunil Akhand 

Janhvi R. Kadu 

NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

Kartik P. Chaudhari 

Khushali Manoj Wagh 
Komal K. Somkuwar 

Leena L. Sawarkar 

Mandira Manoj Pande 

Manthan S. Kadwe 

Monika T. Bobhate 

Nayan S. Shirpurkar 

Nikita Ashok Bhise 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

Payal D. Charpe 

Mentoring System 
(Session: 2022-2023) 22/12/22 
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Class : B.Sc. III 

Sr.No Name of the Student 

26 

27 

Name of the Mentor : Dr. I.H. Dhadade 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

Payal Vilas Gajbhiye 

Piyush C. Vaidya 

Poonam D. Nishane 

Prachi Anand Mahajan 

Payal Vilas Gajbhiye 

Praful Vishnuji Satve 

Radha R. Chandghode 

Rahul Vijay Charde 

Rupali Kisnaji Borje 

Rupali Liladhar Lake 

Rupali Mohan Mahato 

Rupali Niranjan Nerkar 

Sagar Kisnaji Nehare 

Sahil Rajendra Bagde 

Sahil S. Kshirsagar 

Sakshi Bhimrao Musale 

Shahnawaj N.Sheikh 

Shailesh S. Dongare 

Shreya R. Nagpure 

NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

Tejaswini V. Channe 

Vaibhav V Bawankar 

Vaishnavi Dilip Doijod 

Vaishnavi D. Raut 

Yash Narayan Mangal 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

Yash Sunil Kalbande 

Mentoring System 
(Session: 2022-2023) 22/pp2 14j0223 o&/o3/23 2) /03/23 |o/o4/23 

Gtenyat 

Counsellhhg 
to 

build 

Confidene 

EXaminahon relatd diHiultbies 

Fpanua issye 

DIs(Usion. 

Pesomad 

Carer CounselliDg 
robleS 



2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Sr.No Name of the Student 

9 

Class : B.Sc. II 
Name of the Mentor : Dr. A.B. Sharma 

10 

11 

13 

12 

14 

Aditya Deepak Amparwar 

Anikesh P. Kumeriya 

Anjali Narendra Gaikwad 

Ankush Ashok Bhange 

Bhagyshri D. Raut 

Dipanjali Manohar Alone 

Geetkumar Bhasme 

Harshal Anil Deshmukh 

Hina Anil Dhannade 

Isha Bhagwat Kasare 

NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

Mentoring System 
(Session: 2022-2023) 

Krutika Moreshwar Kale 

Lucky Changdeo Ikhar 

Mayur Praful Kalbande 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

Sumit Thakre 

22}h2)23 
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Class : B.Sc. II 

15 

Sr.No Name of the Student 

16 

Name of the Mentor : Dr. I.H. Dhadade 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Nayan K. Sambhare 

Neha Harihar Sable 

Neha Kakde 

NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

Nikhil Rajendra Thombre 

Paranay Pramod Malvi 

Pawan Vishnuji Junghare 
Pragati Gunvant Munne 

Pranjali Dinesh Rewatkar 

Pravina PLokhande 

Rahul R. Wankhede 

Rohit Raju Jaiswal 

Sankalp Dilip Baviskar 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

Vishal Shrawan Tonge 

Vrunda Shriram Hajare 

Vrushali Premdas Shende 

Mentoring System 
(Session: 2022-2023) |139/22 |lO)1o]22 
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Sr.No.

The following students were assignedto the undersigned as Menters for Session 2022-23

2

3

4

6

Nabira Mahavidyalaya Katol
Post Graduate Department of Physics

Sem 2 (2022-23)

7

Name of the Mentor :Dr.Yogita Mahant
Asst.Professor P.G.Dept.of Physics

Name of Student

Dinesh ILakshman Barde

Gunjan Eknath Yenorkar

Janhavi Narendra Dautpure

MayuriSuresh Puri

Shejal Shankar Ghormade

Yamini Prabhakar Wasule

|Vanshika Sanjay Uke

Guided for: Academic performance
Improvement of Result

Dautpu

Can

Sor

P.G.T.D.oi
'nysics

N.M.V.
Katol

utpu















NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

Mentoring  Student 

Department  :-Computer Science Class:- B.Sc.-I 

Academic Session :- 2022-2023 

Name of the Mentor :-S.R.Gakhare 

Sr. No. STUDENT NAME 

1 AACHAL SUNIL BANAIT 

2 ALFIYA AYUBKHAN PATHAN 

3 BRISTI DIPAK NASKAR 

4 DHANSHREE SUNILKUMAR SHUKLA 

5 DHANSHRI GULAB KALAMBE 

6 DIVYA RAMDAS BONDRE 

7 DIVYA RAMESHWAR KUMBHARE 

8 DIVYANI RAJESH NIMJE 

9 KHUSHBU GAJANAN KADWE 

10 KIRTI VITTHAL PANCHBHAI 

11 LEENA RAJENDRA TIPLE 

12 MINAL KISHOR DHAMDE 

13 POOJA SURESHRAO JAWALKAR 

14 RUCHITA SURESH KALBANDE 

15 RUTIKA GOPAL BORADE 

16 SAKSHI OMPRAKASH DHOPRE 

17 SAMIKSHA DURGADAS TARASE 

18 SHREYA MUKUNDA SHEDAME 

19 TANUSHRI DILIP DHOTE 

20 VAIBHAVI SANJAY KADAWE 

21 VAISHALI TIKARAM DEWASE 

22 VAISHNAVI ARUN PAWADE 

23 BHAVESH RAMESHWAR THAKARE 

24 CHINTU YUVRAJ HAJARE 

25 DURGESH KAILASRAO UMALE 

26 HIMANSHU DILIPRAO NARNAWARE 

27 JAYANT SUKHDEV MARAKOLHE 

28 LAKSHMIKANT SHRIDHAR KHANDAIT 

29 LOKESH VIJAYRAO WERULKAR 

30 MANGESH SUDHAKAR SASANKAR 

31 RUDRA RAMESH KUMBHARE 

32 SAHIL VITTHALRAO GAIKWAD 



Sr. No. STUDENT NAME 
33 SAMYEK RAJKUMAR PANCHBHAI 

34 SHARUKH UMAR PATHAN 

35 TUSHAR DHANRAJ WAGHMARE 

36 YASH RAMDASJI JUNGHARE 
 



NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

Mentoring  Student 

Department  :-Computer Science Class:- B.Sc.-II 

Academic Session :- 2022-2023 

Name of the Mentor :-S.R.Gakhare 

Sr. No. STUDENT NAME 

1 ACHAL RAJENDRAJI CHARDE 
2 ANJALI PURUSHOTTAM SAWARKAR 
3 BHAWANA RAJUJI BHOYAR 
4 CHAITALI SANJAY MURKUTE 

9 KANCHAN RAJENDRA GURAO 

5 KARINA NARENDRA DHOBALE 

6 MOHNISH GAJANAN DHARME 

7 NIKITA MAROTRAO DHOLE 

8 POOJA AMBADAS DOHALIYA 
9 PRAKASH VASANTRAO PACHODE 

10 PRANAV GAJANAN WANJARI 

11 RAJAT GUNWANTRAO DHANDE 

12 RIBA MIRZA EJAZ BAIG 

13 RUCHIKA RAVINDRA BHASME 
14 SAHIL HANIF SHEIKH 

15 SAKSHI SURESH KUMERIYA 

16 SANIYA PARVEEN MOHAMMAD ALI 
SHEIKH 

17 SARANG VISHNUJI WAGH 

18 SATISH SHAMRAO TAYWADE 

19 SHIVAM JAYPAL DIDAWAT 

20 SNEHA SURESH DHOTE 
21 YOGESH BHUJANGRAO MAHALLE 

22 RAVIKANT ARVIND JODH 
 



NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

Mentoring  Student 

Department  :-Computer Science Class:- B.Sc.-III 

Academic Session :- 2022-2023 

Name of the Mentor :-S.R.Gakhare 

 
 Sr.No        Name Of Student  

1 Leena Umesh Thakre 

2 Mayuri Harichandra Nagdeve 

3 Mayuri Rambhau Rewatkar 

4 Minal Dilip Sarode 

5 Monali Bandu Dongre 

6 Nalini Pundlik Pathade 

7 Neha Pareshrao Tarte 

8 Praditi Kaleshwar Umap 

9 Pratiksha Gunvanta Mohod 

10 Rutu Sujit Biswas 

11 Sakshi Arunrao Botre 

12 Sakshi Rajkumar Bhise 

13 Sakshi Shriram Murodiye 

14 Shruti Kiranrao Mandavgade 

15 Smita Wasudeo Deulkar 

16 Tejaswini Ramkrushna Tule 

17 Vaishnvi Suresh Mankar 

18 Akhilesh Khushal Ghagre 

19 Harshal Pramod Kale 

20 Liteshkumar Jagnath Kathane 

21 Mohit Pundlik Waghe 

22 Nikhil Bhadulal Thakur 

23 Vaibhav Liladhar Bannagare 

24 Vedant Prakashrao Jagtap 
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NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE

3 

1 

4 

5 

SR NO 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

18 

17 

19 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-23 

NAME OF MENTOR -H.Y.KINKAR 

Mentort ng system 
STUDENT NAME 

ANJALI TILAK PAWAR 

ARPITA VINOD REWASKAR 

ASHWINI MOTI GUJWAR 

BHAGYASHRI DINESH 
APPA 

BHAIRAVI DAMODHAR 
BHAGAT 

BHAVESH AMBADAS 
DUPARE 

BHAVESH RAJENDRA 
WAHANE 

BHUSHAN DHANRAJ 
WANKHEDE 

CHETAN LILADHAR 
KALAMBHE 

CHITTASHIL DHANRAJ 
TAGDE 

DARPAN MAROTRAO AMLE 

DEEP NARESH WANKHEDE 

DHANASHREE 
KESHAORAO LADE 
DHANSHREE BABARAO 
GEDAM 

DHANSHRI RAKESH 
DAHALE 
DIMPAL RAJESH DHABAI 

DIVYA ASHOK TUMSARE 

DIVYA NAMDEVRAO 
VIRULKAR 
DIVYA PURUSHOTTAM 
GAWANDE 



37 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

40 

46 

35 

36 

38 

39 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

27 

34 

25 

26 

28 

29 

33 

30 

31 

32 

GAURAV BHIMRAOJI 
DALAVI 
GAURAV SURESHRAO 
SHIRPURKAR 
GAURI SANJAY NASRE 

GUNJAN NARESH 
TATHODE 
GUNJAN SUDESH 

MANKAR 
HARSHA GOVIND 
CHAUDHARI 
HARSHA BHAURAO GAJAM 

HARSHAL MANOHAR 
NAGPURE 
HARSHAL PRABHAKAR 
BEHANIYA 
HIMANSHU DEVENDRA 

CHAUDHARI 
HIMANSHU DILIPRAO 

TAMBULKAR 
HUSHIKESH ARUNRAO 
NASRE 
ISHWARI ANIL 
SHRIKHANDE 
JANHAVI SURENDRA 

AGARKAR 
JAYA NAMDEORAO RAUT 

KALASH CHHATRAPATI 
DHAMDE 
KALYANI BABARAO 

KHOBARKAR 
KALYANI RAJENDRA 
GAJBHIYE 

KALYANI SITARAMJI 
TANDALE 
KAMLESH KAILAS DHOKE 

KAPIL RAMCHARAN 
BEHANIYA 
KOMAL BABARAO KUDE 

KOMAL SHAMRAOJI 
PATHADE 
KRUNAL KISHOR 
GADHAVE 
KRUTIKA KISANA GIRHE 

KRUTIKA UMESH KATKAR 

LALITA PRALHAD 
AMBUDARE 



47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

LAXMAN RAMDAS UIKEY 

LOKESH GAJANAN
DHABALE
MAHESH NAMDEO TAGDE 

MANGESH VIJAY PETHE 

MAYUR BABARAO
MARASKOLHE 
MAYUR RJENDRANIKOSE 

MAYUR ARUN INGALE 

MOHINI BHARATRAM 
MUSALE 
MOHIT RAVINDRA 
SATPUTE

MONALI PRABHAKAR 
TATODE 
MONALI WASUDEO
WAGHE 

MONU SHIVNATH KAURATI

MUSKAN HIRALAL
GAJBHIYE 
NEHA SANDEEP PATIL 

NEHA SANJAY BAKRE 

NIKITA DHANPAL
PHARKADE 

NIKITA ISHWAR BHAKTE 

NIKITA PREMRAJ UIKEY 

NIMESHWAR RAVINDRA 
MANNE 

OMESHWARI ARUN 
INGALE 

PALLAVI KRUSHNA
SAHARE 
PALLAVI GUNWANT
BAGDE 

PALLAVI RAJU POTODE 

PANKAJ DNYANESHWAR 
UIKEY 

PAVAN ANIL PARTETI

PAYAL ISHWAR PARTETI

PAYAL RAJENDRA TATODE 



74 

75 

76 

PAYAL RAVINDRA LOHE 

POOJA KAILAS YUVNATE 

PRACHI RAJENDRA 
DUDHKAWALE 

Proi. iiarrshkiAr. Kinkar 

isbirs Aaisavlayalayz, Kaoi 







 



 



























Department of Management Studies 
Nabira Mahavidyalaya, Katol 

 

Mentor /Mentee List for MOOC (2022-23) 
 

Sr. No. Name of Students (Mentee) Mentor 
1 Adesh Gautamrao Patil  

 

 

Dr. Hitesh L.Vaswani 

 

 

 

Dr. Atul S. Charde 

 

 

 

 

  Dr. Atul S. Daware 

 

 

 

       Dr. Pradeep S. Mahajan 

 

 

 

                       Dr. Adil A. Jiwani 

2 Aditi Narendra Sable 
3 Aditi Vijayrao Kharwade 
4 Akash Ashok Rathi 
5 Akshay Arvindrao Ghatol 
6 Anshul Janardhan Khobragade 
7 Asifali Shah 
8 Astik Ramesh Thombare 
9 Bhumeshwari Shankarrao Kale 

10 Bhupendra Prashant Lambat 
11 Chaitali Devanand Shende 
12 Dhananjay Dnyaneshwar Umathe 
13 Dhanshree Yuvraj Bangar 
14 Dhiraj Wankhede 
15 Divya Ishwar Gujar 
16 Gayatri Yogesh Gotmare 
17 Gunjan Rajesh Prajapati 
18 Gunjan Wamanrao Shinde 
19 Harshali Sanjay Puri 
20 Krunal Babarao Balki 
21 Krunal Shrikant Bhelkar 
22 Manoj Balkisan Bagde 
23 Mayur Bhimraj Kotangale 
24 Megha Sandesh Chandak 
25 Milind Janardhan Manmode 
26 Minakshi Maroti Choudhari 
27 Mohit Anilrao Gajbhiye 
28 Namrata Prabhakar Gadge 
29 Neha Vasantrao Waghe 
30 Nikita Nanaji Deshbhratar 
31 Nilesh Ashok Nasare 
32 Nilesh Manoharrao Ghormade 
33 Nisha Sunilrao Tathode 
34 Nitesh Prakashrao Bhose 
35 Pallawi Subhashrao Raut 
36 Payal Janardhan Tagade 
37 Payal Rajendra Somnathe 
38 Pranali Ashok Taywade 
39 Pratik Rajendra Keche 
40 Priyanka Vasantrao Kahate 
41 Riya Dnyaneshwar Wat 
42 Rohan Moreshwar Korde 
43 Rutwik Vijayrao Shinde 
44 Sagar Namdeorao Yuwnate 
45 Sarvesh Uttamrao Bhoyar 
46 Umang Mukesh Arora 
47 Vaishanvi Shivshankar Nehare 
48 Vipin Pandey 
49 Yogita Dhanraj Pathade 

 

From 
Shri Niranjan M Raut, Vice President 

Shikshan Prasarak Mandsl’s Katol 
9422805355;  9404951294 

 


